

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurements relating to each work.)

Name of work - Const. of a road (Renewal lane) from
Sisai Bazar R.E.O. Road to Sisai Lake
Chaper road via Sisai Panchayat -
Bharwar Chaurani Harizan community -
Building under 3054 LMR) under the
Maintenance Policy 2010 in Bharwar Block
Agency - m/s Vishvas Infrastructure.

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Sch. XIV Item No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Providing and applying for work					
in 100 sq. ft.					
					$13.50 \times 3.85 = 91.075 \text{ m}^2$
					$9.15 \times 3.80 = 37.450 \text{ m}^2$
					$7.50 \times 3.50 = 26.250 \text{ m}^2$
					$4.50 \times 2.50 = 11.500 \text{ m}^2$
					<u>107.075 m²</u>
⑤ Providing Laying and pointing of					
20 mm Cement Mortar pointing of masonry.					
					Area of ④ = 107.075 m ²
100 sq. ft. = 9.2903 m ²					

⑥ Providing and applying for work					
in 100 sq. ft.					
cm	Width	Height	Length	Area	
010	3.911	3.650	20	73.00 m ²	
020	3.411	3.625	50	181.25 m ²	
070	3.85	3.875	50	193.75 m ²	
120	3.90	3.825	50	191.25 m ²	
170	3.75	3.775	50	188.75 m ²	
220	3.80	3.850	50	192.50 m ²	
270	3.90	3.850	50	192.50 m ²	
320	3.80	5.000	175	65.00 m ²	
333	6.20				
			40	1278.00 m ²	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of local measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
333	6-70	5.260	37.0	18.16	1270.00 m ²
370	3-82	3.810	50.0		194.62 "
420	3-80	4.000	50.0		200.00 "
470	4.20	3.700	50.0		185.00 "
520	3.20	3.500	50.0		175.00 "
570	3-80	3.800	50.0		190.00 "
620	3-80	4.200	07.0		29.40 "
Currd 6-27	4.60	4.200	43.0		180.60 "
670	3-80	3.775	50.0		188.75 "
720	3.75	3.725	50.0		186.25 "
770	3-70	3.750	50.0		187.50 "
820	3-80	3.810	50.0		190.50 "
870	3-82	3.785	50.0		189.25 "
920	3.75	5.875	50.0		293.75 "
970	8.00				
					3859.12 m ²
(6/93) Providing Laying and rolling					
of SDBC as per S/S/42.					
$3859.12 \times 0.025 = 96.478 \text{ m}^3$.					
(7/105) Providing 4x clms m/m in cm					
Cl:4 in parapet as per S/S/42.					
$2 \times 6.0 \times 0.400 \times 0.600 = 2.88 \text{ m}^3$.					
(8/106) plastering with cement mortar 1:4					
on m/m as per S/S/42.					
$4 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 0.600 = 28.8 \text{ m}^2$					
Limited to 20.16 m ² .					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

9/107 Painting two coats vinyl body primer
cost is per sq/ft.

$2 \times 6.00 \times 3.00 = 36.00 \text{ m}^2$

$2 \times 12.00 \times 0.40 = 9.600 "$

$2 \times 6.00 \times 1.00 = 12.000 "$

57.60 m^2

~~Paint~~
6/2/20

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	# Subtotal of work				
(188) Cleaning and Graveling roadwork					
at per sq. ft.					
Volume 01 = 1.199 m ³					
at 44996 = 70 / m ³					2812 = 00
(209) Const. of center shoulders with					
approved materials (and up to 100 mm)					
Volume 01 = 462.0 m ³					
at 176 = 96 / m ³					81756 = 00
(290) Providing and applying base coat					
at per sq. ft.					

$$\text{Volume 02} = 107.075 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{at } 14 = 13 / \text{m}^2 \rightarrow 1513 = 00$$

(4/91) Providing Laying and rolling

Close graded premix surfacing

$$\text{Volume 02} = 107.075 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{at } 227 = 99 / \text{m}^2 \rightarrow 24412 = 00$$

(5/92) Providing and applying base

at per sq. ft.

$$\text{Volume 03} = 2859.12 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{at } 12 = 28 / \text{m}^2 \rightarrow 47390 = 00$$

(4/93) Providing Laying and rolling

at per sq. ft.

$$\text{Volume 03} = 96.478 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{at } 11305 = 26 / \text{m}^3 \rightarrow 1092638 = 00$$

Continuation c/o 12573/1000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/15 Providing for class room in m ²					
in plaster & per S/V 40.					
Vidupr 03 = 2.00 m ³ .					
@ 5014 = 92/m ³ —→					14443=00
8/106 Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)					
on B/N in per S/V 40.					
Vidupr 03 = 20.16 m ²					
@ 173 = 54/m ² —→					3499=00
9/107 Painting two coat including primer					
coat & per S/V 40.					
Vidupr 04 = 57.60 m ² .					
@ 95 = 63/m ² —→					5508=00
					→ 1280761=00.
Add 1% Labourers —→					① 12808=00.
Add 12% GST —→					② 153691=00.
					→ 1447260=00.
Less 0.05% below —→					③ 724=00.
Net payable —→					1446536=00.
					1
					6/3/20.